Growing Catholic Education Income Limits
Sacred Heart Catholic School - Morrillton
2021-22 School Year

Household Kids in Catholic

Size

School

GCE Income Limits

Minimum Maximum

2

[EEN

$34,480

$36,858

3

$43,440

$53,611
$56,511

$52,400

§70,365
$73,265
§73,365

$61,360

$87,119
$90,019
$90,119
$90,219

$70,320

$103,873
$106,773
$106,873
$106,973
$107,073

$79,280

$120,626
$123,526
$123,626
$123,726
$123,826
$123,926
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$88,240

$137,380
$140,280
$140,380
$140,480
$140,580
$140,680
$140,780
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