Growing Catholic Education Income Limits Sacred Heart Catholic School - Morrillton 2021-22 School Year

Household	Kids in Catholic	GCE Income Limits	
<u>Size</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Minimum</u>	<u>Maximum</u>
2	1	\$34,480	\$36,858
3	1	\$43,440	\$53,611
	2		\$56,511
4	1	\$52 <i>,</i> 400	\$70 <i>,</i> 365
	2		\$73 <i>,</i> 265
	3		\$73 <i>,</i> 365
5	1	\$61,360	\$87,119
	2		\$90,019
	3		\$90,119
	4		\$90,219
6	1	\$70,320	\$103,873
	2		\$106,773
	3		\$106,873
	4		\$106,973
	5		\$107,073
7	1	\$79,280	\$120,626
	2		\$123,526
	3		\$123,626
	4		\$123,726
	5		\$123,826
	6		\$123,926
8	1	\$88,240	\$137,380
	2		\$140,280
	3		\$140,380
	4		\$140,480
	5		\$140,580
	6		\$140,680
	7		\$140,780

